
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

BMW

BMW 2 Active Tourer 

(F45)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2 Active Tourer (F45) 2014-11-01 

-

1499 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

2 Active Tourer (F45) 2014-11-01 

-

1499 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

BMW X1 (F48)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

X1 (F48) 2020-03-01 

-

1499 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

X1 (F48) 2020-03-01 

-

1499 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

BMW X2 (F39)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

X2 (F39) 2020-03-01 

-

1499 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

X2 (F39) 2020-03-01 

-

1499 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

MINI

MINI MINI 

COUNTRYMAN (F60)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

https://www.dipacommerce.com/ebmevd17233361r.html


MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2017-01-01 

- 2020-06-

01

1499 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2017-01-01 

- 2020-06-

01

1499 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

IA1

MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2017-01-01 

- 2020-06-

01

1499 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2017-01-01 

- 2020-06-

01

1499 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

IA1

MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2020-07-01 

-

1499 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

IA1

MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2020-07-01 

-

1499 ccm 162 KW 220 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A

MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2020-07-01 

-

1499 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

IA1

MINI COUNTRYMAN 

(F60)

2020-07-01 

-

1499 ccm 92 KW 125 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina/Ele

ttrico

B38 A15 A


